MPH

4/20/2017
CANBY OREGON

OPEN AM

OPEN PM

2500 AM

2500 PM

1000 AM

1000 PM

500 AM

500 PM

Name
1 BREANNE STOUT
2 MARJORIE TOMAN
3 RACHEL BRUBAKER
4 AUTUMN MITCHELL
5 KYM VANBERGEN
6 REBEKAH GRANT
7 DANI GRANT
8 KATIE REICHERT
KANDI HANSEN

Name
1 BREANNE STOUT
2 AUTUMN MITCHELL
3 RACHEL BRUBAKER
4 KANDI HANSEN
5 MARJORIE TOMAN
6 KYM VANBERGEN
7 KATIE REICHERT
REBEKAH GRANT
DANI GRANT

Name

1 KYM VANBERGEN

2 TRISTA AYRES
KATTIE HOFFMAN
AMANDA MARRIOTT

Name

1 KYM VANBERGEN

2 KATTIE HOFFMAN

3 KATIE REICHERT
AMANDA MARRIOTT

Name
1 KAYLA WARLICK
DANI GRANT

Name
1 KAYLA WARLICK
2 DANI GRANT

Name
1 KATHLEEN SHELTON
2 JERRI MANN
3 MCKINZIE ADAMS
4 JESSICA CHRISTENSEN

Name
1 JERRI MANN

Horse's Name

PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD

R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE"
SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
TUCKER

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY"

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS

MR BO JANGLES

TURBO LOOK

Horse's Name

PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD
TUCKER

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
SKEDADDLE BIANKUS

R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE"

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
MR BO JANGLES

CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY"

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS

Horse's Name

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
BLANTONS POCO DRIFT
SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY"
SLYS JEWEL

Horse's Name

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY"
LETTY

SLYS JEWEL

Horse's Name
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
RATATATCAT

Horse's Name
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
RATATATCAT

Horse's Name
ARIEL

WICKED TURNER
ALY KAT "ALI"
DUKE

Horse's Name
WICKED TURNER

Time Winnings
14.928 $90.00
15.285 $54.00
15.432 $36.00
15.443
15.737
15.965
16.109
16.505

no time

Time Winnings
14.928 $90.00
15.228 $54.00
15.432 $36.00
15.633
15.677
15.737
16.505

no time

no time

Time Winnings
15.583 $36.00
15.919 $24.00

no time

no time

Time Winnings
15.583 $36.00
15.776 $24.00
16.672

no time

Time Winnings
16.033 $30.00

no time

Time Winnings
16.033 $30.00
17.022

Time Winnings
15.898 $36.00
17.087 $24.00

17.21
17.349

Time Winnings

17.087 $45.00



4D AM

1D

2D

3D

4D

4D PM

1D

2D

2 MCKINZIE ADAMS
3 JESSICA CHRISTENSEN

Name

1 RACHEL BRUBAKER

2 BREANNE STOUT

3 DANIELLE KUNKLE

4 KATIE AYRES

5 TRINITY CHRISTENSEN
6 CAROL WURDINGER
7 JERRI MANN

8 KATTIE HOFFMAN

9 KYM VANBERGEN

10 REBEKAH GRANT

EMILY BAILEY

1 KYM VANBERGEN

2 CINDY WESTLUND
3 EUZETTA MCKILLIP
4 GARY TROTTIER

5 SALLY ERICKSON

6 DUSTI DEVORE

DANI GRANT
HAILEY SCHEWE
NIKI DAVILA
KATIE REICHERT
KATIE REICHERT
OLIVIA LEONHART

o U WN B

CASSIE PIERCE
JESSICA CHRISTENSEN
JERRI MANN

KAYLIE HOLLAND
NICOLE GARSKI

KATIE ELLIOTT
SAMANTHA SANDALL
ALYSSA RUDISIL

TORI LEDESME
KARMEN CARLSON
AMANDA MARRIOTT
ALLAINA WEST
JESSICA TROTTIER
SAVANNAH ALTHAUSER
NICK MEURET

KANDI HANSEN

O 00 NO UL WN PR

Name

1 RACHEL BRUBAKER

2 BREANNE STOUT

3 REBEKAH GRANT

4 TRINITY CHRISTENSEN
5 JERRI MANN

6 KATTIE HOFFMAN

7 KYM VANBERGEN

1 KANDI HANSEN
2 KYM VANBERGEN

ALY KAT "ALI"
DUKE

Horse's Name

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD
CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE
APRILS BARLEE JETTIE

PETE

TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"
CZECH

NORMAN

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY"
EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY"

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA"
LATIGO MD

NATURALLY IM STETSON

npy"

MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
WATCH FRENCHMANSDEVA
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
MR BO JANGLES

LETTY

SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY"

IVE GOT SNOW CLASS
DUKE

WICKED TURNER
WARPAINT BARBIE
PARSON

HOT ROD

KIAH

HOLLAND SMITH
COPPER

THIS GUYS A BULLY
SLYS JEWEL
NUTMEG

SIR QUINCY JAY
CHIC N BULLION
REBELS NEVER PLAN
TURBO LOOK

Horse's Name

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD

CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY"

PETE

CZECH

NORMAN

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

SKEDADDLE BIANKUS
TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"

17.21
17.349

Time

15.1
15.195
15.219
15.341
15.442
15.498
15.509
15.534
15.583
15.585
15.585

15.737
15.862
15.909
15.917
15.925
16.079

16.109
16.145
16.367
16.505
16.54
16.56

16.852
16.961
17.087
17.137
17.207
17.358
17.743
17.931
17.968

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

Time

15.1
15.195
15.367
15.442
15.509
15.534
15.583

15.633
15.737

Winnings

$70.00
$63.00
$54.00
$47.00

$63.00
$57.00
$48.00
$42.00

$54.00
$48.00
$41.00
$36.00

$47.00
$42.00
$36.00
$31.00

Winnings

$101.00
$67.00

$91.00
$60.00



3D

4D

3 EMILY BAILEY

4 EUZETTA MCKILLIP
5 SALLY ERICKSON

6 DUSTI DEVORE

1 JESSICA TROTTIER
2 NIKI DAVILA
3 KATIE REICHERT

1 KATIE REICHERT

2 CASSIE PIERCE

3 JESSICA CHRISTENSEN

4 JERRI MANN

5 OLIVIA LEONHART

6 ALYSSA RUDISIL
GARY TROTTIER
DANI GRANT
NICK MEURET
AMANDA MARRIOTT
ALLAINA WEST
DANIELLE KUNKLE

EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY"
LATIGO MD

IIDJII

MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA

SIR QUINCY JAY
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
MR BO JANGLES

LETTY

IVE GOT SNOW CLASS
DUKE

WICKED TURNER
REBELS NEVER PLAN
HOLLAND SMITH
NATURALLY IM STETSON
TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
QUICK CALL THE DOC
SLYS JEWEL

NUTMEG

CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE

15.77
15.909
15.925
16.079

16.211
16.367
16.505

16.672
16.852
16.961
17.087
17.513
17.931

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

$70.00
$52.00

$67.00
$45.00
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